Komfort Tarsashaz

Epiileten beliili elhelyezkezés

Lakas ara

A18 lakas - 3. emelet
7632 Pécs, Arnyas Liget utca 20.

x}sa

18.100.000 Ft

Berendezési rajz

Helyiségek

A1801
A1802
A1803
A1804
A1805
A1806
A1807

Terasz:

Elészoba
Lakotér
Konyha
Wc
Furd6szoba
Szoba
Szoba

Lakdterilet 6sszesen:

2,62
23,15
2,66
1,57
3,32
7,75
11,47

52,54
4,26

m2
m2

m2

m2
m2

m2

m2

m2

Vasarolhato opcidk

Térolé:

Teremgarazs hely:

Felszini parkold:

1.525.000 Ft
500.000 Ft
490.000 Ft-tol
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A véltoztatas jogat fenntartjuk!




